

SC No. 17/2020
State Vs. Mohneesh Javed Khan & Anr
FIR No. 854/2019
PS: New Usmanpur

17.02.2020

Present: Ms Sushma Badhwar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Mohnees Javed Khan and Shadaab are produced from
J/C.
Sh. Vineet Panwar, Ld. Counsel for both accused persons.
IO SI Ravi Poonia in person.

Fresh Vakalatnama on behalf of accused Mohnees Javed Khan
and Shadaab is filed.

It is stated by IO that FSL result is not complete.

IO will get the tentative date upto which the result will be prepared
from Director, FSL and thereafter will approach the senior officers to get the
result on priority basis if till next date of hearing, the result has not come or
tentative date is not provided.

Put up for filing of FSL result on 02.03.2020.

(Sunil Chaudhary)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ
North-East/KKD/Delhi/17.02.2020