

Hearing through Video Conferencing by Cisco Webex Meeting App

SC No. 17/2020

State Vs. Mohneesh Javed Khan & Anr.

FIR No. 854/2019

PS: New Usman Pur

20.10.2020

Present: Sh. Ashok Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Tribudh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for accused Shadab.
Sh. U. A. Khan, Ld. Counsel for accused Mohneesh Javed Khan.

At the request as file is not available for hearing through videoconferencing, put up on 28.10.2020 for arguments on charge.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ
North East / Delhi 20.10.2020