

SC No. 17/2020
IA No. 06/2021
Mohnees Javed Khan Vs. State

In re:

FIR No. 854/2019
PS: New Usman Pur
U/s: 20/29 NDPS Act

22.03.2021

File is taken up on the application moved on behalf of applicant/accused Mohnees Javed Khan for summoning of CDR and Location from the Vodofone company.

Present: Sh. U. A. Khan, Ld. Counsel for the applicant/accused.
Sh. Masood Ahmad, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Copy of the application is provided to the prosecution.

Put up on **23.03.2021 at 2:00 pm** for arguments on the said application.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ/
North East/Delhi/22.03.2021