

**Hearing through Video Conferencing by Cisco Webex**  
**Meeting App**

**IA No. 05/2021 & IA No. 07/2021**  
**Mohneesh Javed Khan Vs. State**

**In re:**

**CNR No. DLNE01-000230-2020**

**SC No. 17/2020**

**FIR No. 854/2019**

**PS: New Usman Pur**

**U/s: 20/29 NDPS Act**

**26.04.2021**

Present: Sh. U. A. Khan, Ld. Counsel for the  
applicant/accused.

Sh. Masood Ahmad, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

As prayed by Ld. Counsel for the applicant, both the  
applications be put up on **03.05.2021**.

**(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)**  
**Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ/**  
**NE/KKD/Delhi/26.04.2021**